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1: Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT Relay Team • CICS - Ellison4  (11)

8  (12)

12  (13)

13:11.0 Relay Team • Trinity3  (21)

7  (22)

11  (23)

11:27.0 Relay Team • Regina Dominican2  (31)

6  (32)

10  (33)

11:03.00 Relay Team • Nazareth Academy1  (41)

NT Relay Team • Latin5  (42)

9  (43)

2: Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

10:45.5 Relay Team • CICS - Northtown4  (11)

8  (12)

12  (13)

9:15.0 Relay Team • Ridgewood3  (21)

NT Relay Team • St. Joseph7  (22)

11  (23)

9:11.0 Relay Team • Nazareth Academy2  (31)

NT Relay Team • Latin6  (32)

10  (33)

9:00.00 Relay Team • Northridge Prep1  (41)

NT Relay Team • CICS - Ellison5  (42)

9  (43)

3: Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT Relay Team • CICS - Ellison1 

1:00.0 Relay Team • Regina Dominican2 

54.86 Relay Team • Nazareth Academy3 

52.9 Relay Team • CICS - Northtown4 

53.2 Relay Team • Trinity5 

55.22 Relay Team • Ridgewood6 

NT Relay Team • Latin7 

NT Relay Team • St. Joseph8 

4: Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT Relay Team • Latin1 

49.7 Relay Team • CICS - Northtown2 

46.00 Relay Team • Northridge Prep3 

44.15 Relay Team • Ridgewood4 

45.50 Relay Team • Nazareth Academy5 

48.28 Relay Team • St. Joseph6 

NT Relay Team • CICS - Ellison7 

8 

5: Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

11:37.0 203 Abigail Nadler • Latin1 

13:05.0 281 Kate McDonough • Regina 
Dominican

2 

13:16.0 275 Michelle Delana • Regina 
Dominican

3 

14:45.0 369 Victoria Perez • Trinity4 

NT 251 Josie Suter • Nazareth Academy5 

NT 190 Madeline Cohen • Latin6 

5: Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

11:37.0 203 Abigail Nadler • Latin1 

13:05.0 281 Kate McDonough • Regina 
Dominican

2 

13:16.0 275 Michelle Delana • Regina 
Dominican

3 

14:45.0 369 Victoria Perez • Trinity4 

NT 251 Josie Suter • Nazareth Academy5 

NT 190 Madeline Cohen • Latin6 

NT 250 Jessica Sullivan • Nazareth 
Academy

7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 11 

 12 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 16 

6: Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

11:05.4 131 Bryan Gonzalez • CICS - Northtown1 

11:31.0 222 Sean Green • Nazareth Academy2 

11:55.0 233 Charlie Titzer • Nazareth Academy3 

12:00.0 291 Kamil Bonifaciuk • Ridgewood4 

13:38.81 327 Xavier Figueroa • St. Joseph5 

NT 176 Simon Ricci • Latin6 

NT 257 Sebastian Fuentes • Northridge 
Prep

7 

NT 263 David Lechuga • Northridge Prep8 

NT 177 Aiden Sarazen • Latin9 

NT 308 Aleks Utvic • Ridgewood10 

 11 

 12 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 16 

7: Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 217 Lauren Tyree • Latin1 

NT 335 Jasmine Birt • St. Joseph2 

20.2 360 Triniti Henry • Trinity3 

19.1 366 Erin Nelson • Trinity4 

20.01 236 Natalie Cozzi • Nazareth Academy5 

NT 270 Barbara Acacia • Regina 
Dominican

6 

NT 212 Bianca Stelian • Latin7 

 8 

8: Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 110 Marshon Shaw • CICS - Ellison1 

NT 107 Marques Morgan • CICS - Ellison2 

17.20 298 Mike Liacopolis • Ridgewood3 

16.3 230 Cody Roll • Nazareth Academy4 

16.59 290 Adam Bonifaciuk • Ridgewood5 

NT 258 Joe Hinderer • Northridge Prep6 
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8: Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 110 Marshon Shaw • CICS - Ellison1 

NT 107 Marques Morgan • CICS - Ellison2 

17.20 298 Mike Liacopolis • Ridgewood3 

16.3 230 Cody Roll • Nazareth Academy4 

16.59 290 Adam Bonifaciuk • Ridgewood5 

NT 258 Joe Hinderer • Northridge Prep6 

NT 268 Forest Moses • Northridge Prep7 

NT 171 Ethan MacCumber • Latin8 

9: Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 123 Dominique Weston • CICS - Ellison1 

NT 149 Autumn Rose Nichols • CICS - 
Northtown

2 

NT 279 Elizabeth Kwakye • Regina 
Dominican

3 

15.4 337 Jada Clark • St. Joseph4 

NT 282 Janae Robinson • Regina 
Dominican

5 

NT 209 Lucy Pearsall • Latin6 

NT 117 Kyla Jasper • CICS - Ellison7 

NT 211 Zyana Slade-Bridges • Latin8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

14.9 148 Amber Keefe • CICS - Northtown1 

14.01 318 Pavla Svobodova • Ridgewood2 

13.8 252 Francesca Zeno • Nazareth 
Academy

3 

11.97 372 Anna Sloan • Trinity4 

12.9 361 Kenzie Hunt • Trinity5 

13.9 240 Raven Gant • Nazareth Academy6 

14.6 315 Marissa Marchese • Ridgewood7 

15.4 351 Dominique Wallace • St. Joseph8 

10: Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

NT 264 Dan Madigan • Northridge Prep2 

NT 169 Nour Hatoum • Latin3 

NT 103 Anthony Jackson • CICS - Ellison4 

NT 254 Marco Canete • Northridge Prep5 

NT 111 Jamal Smith • CICS - Ellison6 

NT 166 Nathan Goldberg • Latin7 

 8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

13.8 140 Matt Rodriguez • CICS - Northtown1 

11.7 325 Elijah Davis • St. Joseph2 

11.50 299 Erick Mangal • Ridgewood3 

11.15 292 Ryan Cabot • Ridgewood4 

11.5 326 Armon Dobbins • St. Joseph5 

11.6 225 Julian Love • Nazareth Academy6 

11.8 229 Delano Robinzine • Nazareth 
Academy

7 

NT 127 Frank Barrera • CICS - Northtown8 

11: Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:45.0 283 Niamh Ryan • Regina Dominican4  (11)

NT 193 Maddie Hoffman • Latin8  (12)

 12  (13)

 16  (14)

2:44.00 311 Kathy Barnas • Ridgewood3  (21)

11: Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:45.0 283 Niamh Ryan • Regina Dominican4  (11)

NT 193 Maddie Hoffman • Latin8  (12)

 12  (13)

 16  (14)

2:44.00 311 Kathy Barnas • Ridgewood3  (21)

2:59.2 114 Sabria Buchannan • CICS - Ellison7  (22)

NT 119 Shanelle Moore • CICS - Ellison11  (23)

 15  (24)

2:40.0 362 Paige Jaffe • Trinity2  (31)

2:56.2 153 Angelique Serrano • CICS - 
Northtown

6  (32)

NT 182 Rebecca Andruzzi • Latin10  (33)

 14  (34)

2:33.37 245 Meg O'Kane • Nazareth Academy1  (41)

2:51.00 242 Nicole Kozak • Nazareth Academy5  (42)

NT 350 Victoria Vasquez • St. Joseph9  (43)

 13  (44)

12: Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:16.0 306 Adonis Silva • Ridgewood4  (11)

2:43.2 142 Abraam Urias • CICS - Northtown8  (12)

NT 113 Eric Wallace • CICS - Ellison12  (13)

 16  (14)

2:09.00 265 Liam Mahoney • Northridge Prep3  (21)

2:21.0 227 Esai Morales • Nazareth Academy7  (22)

NT 164 Eric Gofen • Latin11  (23)

 15  (24)

2:09.00 255 Tom Carden • Northridge Prep2  (31)

2:18.0 295 Gerardo Huerta • Ridgewood6  (32)

3:10.72 108 Curtis Sanders • CICS - Ellison10  (33)

 14  (34)

2:08.0 159 Max Bucksbaum • Latin1  (41)

2:16.2 220 Tony Calles • Nazareth Academy5  (42)

2:57.7 139 Ethan Rodriguez • CICS - 
Northtown

9  (43)

NT 328 Muricio Gurrola-Ramirez • St. 
Joseph

13  (44)

13: Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT Relay Team • CICS - Ellison1 

NT Relay Team • St. Joseph2 

2:08.0 Relay Team • Trinity3 

1:58.50 Relay Team • Ridgewood4 

2:02.47 Relay Team • Nazareth Academy5 

2:10.0 Relay Team • Regina Dominican6 

NT Relay Team • Latin7 

NT Relay Team • CICS - Northtown8 

14: Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT Relay Team • Latin1 

NT Relay Team • St. Joseph2 

1:38.00 Relay Team • Northridge Prep3 

1:33.58 Relay Team • Ridgewood4 

1:36.5 Relay Team • Nazareth Academy5 

1:49.21 Relay Team • CICS - Northtown6 

NT Relay Team • CICS - Ellison7 

8 
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15: Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 189 Bridget Cato • Latin1 

NT 204 Julia Nadler • Latin2 

1:16.35 152 Rebecca Przybylski • CICS - 
Northtown

3 

1:15.0 340 Jacky Garcia • St. Joseph4 

1:16.0 320 Patricia Velkov • Ridgewood5 

1:17.0 370 Dashae Rodriguez-Harris • Trinity6 

NT 124 Makaya White • CICS - Ellison7 

NT 147 Ivon James • CICS - Northtown8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:15.0 349 Samantha Vargas • St. Joseph1 

1:11.00 238 Emily Eddins • Nazareth Academy2 

1:05.3 114 Sabria Buchannan • CICS - Ellison3 

1:03.0 367 Tatiana Nieves • Trinity4 

1:04.77 247 Maeve Roach • Nazareth Academy5 

1:10.00 314 Julie Guler • Ridgewood6 

1:14.0 276 Maddy Fox • Regina Dominican7 

1:15.0 284 Grace Simon • Regina Dominican8 

16: Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

NT 324 Rory Connor • St. Joseph2 

NT 113 Eric Wallace • CICS - Ellison3 

NT 163 Jonah Glick • Latin4 

NT 170 Ross Landsman • Latin5 

NT 257 Sebastian Fuentes • Northridge 
Prep

6 

 7 

 8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:00.0 232 Chris Simmons • Nazareth 
Academy

1 

59.54 127 Frank Barrera • CICS - Northtown2 

56.8 300 Kevin Moore • Ridgewood3 

52.65 299 Erick Mangal • Ridgewood4 

55.12 331 Nicholas Martinez • St. Joseph5 

57.00 266 Shane Martin • Northridge Prep6 

59.94 129 James Egan • CICS - Northtown7 

1:05:14.0 108 Curtis Sanders • CICS - Ellison8 

17: Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

NT 215 Lourdes Taylor • Latin3 

NT 360 Triniti Henry • Trinity4 

NT 270 Barbara Acacia • Regina 
Dominican

5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

 1 

NT 244 Maggie O'Connell • Nazareth 
Academy

2 

NT 339 Elise Estelle • St. Joseph3 

54.0 344 Asya Meadows • St. Joseph4 

57.00 236 Natalie Cozzi • Nazareth Academy5 

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

 1 

NT 244 Maggie O'Connell • Nazareth 
Academy

2 

NT 339 Elise Estelle • St. Joseph3 

54.0 344 Asya Meadows • St. Joseph4 

57.00 236 Natalie Cozzi • Nazareth Academy5 

NT 150 Vanessa Paredes • CICS - 
Northtown

6 

NT 185 Keagan Barone • Latin7 

 8 

18: Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

NT 334 Joseph Ruscetti • St. Joseph3 

NT 128 Jordan Burks • CICS - Northtown4 

NT 110 Marshon Shaw • CICS - Ellison5 

NT 181 Alden Sulger • Latin6 

 7 

 8 

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

50.5 326 Armon Dobbins • St. Joseph1 

47.50 298 Mike Liacopolis • Ridgewood2 

44.6 135 Tyler Javier • CICS - Northtown3 

43.00 268 Forest Moses • Northridge Prep4 

43.47 290 Adam Bonifaciuk • Ridgewood5 

45.0 230 Cody Roll • Nazareth Academy6 

49.00 261 Mike Kurkowski • Northridge Prep7 

NT 171 Ethan MacCumber • Latin8 

19: Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

6:41.00 250 Jessica Sullivan • Nazareth 
Academy

4  (11)

NT 119 Shanelle Moore • CICS - Ellison8  (12)

 12  (13)

 16  (14)

6:23.00 311 Kathy Barnas • Ridgewood3  (21)

7:48.0 355 Alex Brockman • Trinity7  (22)

NT 239 Vanessa Flores • Nazareth 
Academy

11  (23)

 15  (24)

6:08.0 274 Colette Cooney • Regina 
Dominican

2  (31)

7:30.0 348 Christina Vargas • St. Joseph6  (32)

NT 198 Sophia Lancaster • Latin10  (33)

 14  (34)

6:08.0 362 Paige Jaffe • Trinity1  (41)

6:46.2 153 Angelique Serrano • CICS - 
Northtown

5  (42)

NT 187 Victoria Bianco • Latin9  (43)

 13  (44)

20: Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

5:01.0 218 Johnny Bareis • Nazareth Academy4  (11)

5:19.00 303 Jose Rodriguez • Ridgewood8  (12)

NT 113 Eric Wallace • CICS - Ellison12  (13)

 16  (14)

5:00.0 167 Michael Gross • Latin3  (21)

5:10.0 263 David Lechuga • Northridge Prep7  (22)
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20: Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

5:01.0 218 Johnny Bareis • Nazareth Academy4  (11)

5:19.00 303 Jose Rodriguez • Ridgewood8  (12)

NT 113 Eric Wallace • CICS - Ellison12  (13)

 16  (14)

5:00.0 167 Michael Gross • Latin3  (21)

5:10.0 263 David Lechuga • Northridge Prep7  (22)

NT 109 Marquis Shaw • CICS - Ellison11  (23)

 15  (24)

4:58.0 228 Connor O'Neill • Nazareth Academy2  (31)

5:09.42 322 Khristian Alvarez • St. Joseph6  (32)

5:28.00 323 Jasaan Banks • St. Joseph10  (33)

 14  (34)

4:44.0 180 Jacob Silverman • Latin1  (41)

5:02.0 131 Bryan Gonzalez • CICS - Northtown5  (42)

5:25.0 291 Kamil Bonifaciuk • Ridgewood9  (43)

 13  (44)

21: Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 280 Tomasa Lane • Regina Dominican1 

NT 151 Crystal Perez • CICS - Northtown2 

NT 271 Sara Alsamman • Regina 
Dominican

3 

34.0 341 Kajah Griffin • St. Joseph4 

36.0 347 Alexis Ramos • St. Joseph5 

NT 188 Tanya Calvin • Latin6 

NT 116 Alyssa Hall • CICS - Ellison7 

NT 213 Ariel Stern • Latin8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

30.5 371 Kayla Sims • Trinity1 

29.8 319 Georgia Velkov • Ridgewood2 

29.2 120 Lauren Newell • CICS - Ellison3 

28.6 243 Devinne Love • Nazareth Academy4 

29.2 367 Tatiana Nieves • Trinity5 

29.53 318 Pavla Svobodova • Ridgewood6 

29.86 241 Taylor Gonzalez • Nazareth 
Academy

7 

31.99 149 Autumn Rose Nichols • CICS - 
Northtown

8 

22: Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

NT 175 Jacob Pharoah • Latin2 

NT 104 Elan Johnson • CICS - Ellison3 

28.8 128 Jordan Burks • CICS - Northtown4 

NT 105 Jehmire Jones • CICS - Ellison5 

NT 178 Harry Scholes • Latin6 

NT 134 Alex Islas • CICS - Northtown7 

 8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

26.0 231 Christian Sampleton • Nazareth 
Academy

1 

24.56 254 Marco Canete • Northridge Prep2 

23.7 309 Giuliano Vommaro • Ridgewood3 

23.0 225 Julian Love • Nazareth Academy4 

23.30 299 Erick Mangal • Ridgewood5 

24.33 264 Dan Madigan • Northridge Prep6 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

26.0 231 Christian Sampleton • Nazareth 
Academy

1 

24.56 254 Marco Canete • Northridge Prep2 

23.7 309 Giuliano Vommaro • Ridgewood3 

23.0 225 Julian Love • Nazareth Academy4 

23.30 299 Erick Mangal • Ridgewood5 

24.33 264 Dan Madigan • Northridge Prep6 

25.7 325 Elijah Davis • St. Joseph7 

27.28 333 Carone Pierce • St. Joseph8 

23: Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT Relay Team • CICS - Ellison1 

5:33.0 Relay Team • Trinity2 

4:48.00 Relay Team • Ridgewood3 

4:31.46 Relay Team • Nazareth Academy4 

4:46.0 Relay Team • Regina Dominican5 

5:15.0 Relay Team • St. Joseph6 

NT Relay Team • Latin7 

8 

24: Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT Relay Team • Latin1 

4:40.00 Relay Team • St. Joseph2 

4:00.0 Relay Team • Nazareth Academy3 

3:43.85 Relay Team • Ridgewood4 

3:47.00 Relay Team • Northridge Prep5 

4:10.6 Relay Team • CICS - Northtown6 

NT Relay Team • CICS - Ellison7 

8 

25: Girls Long Jump - 1

    ND 186 Kelsey Barone • Latin1 

    ND 214 Audrey Stiffle • Latin2 

    ND 314 Julie Guler • Ridgewood3 

    ND 150 Vanessa Paredes • CICS - 
Northtown

4 

    ND 122 Mikayla Rollins • CICS - Ellison5 

    ND 320 Patricia Velkov • Ridgewood6 

    ND 277 Krystyna Kaminski • Regina 
Dominican

7 

    ND 120 Lauren Newell • CICS - Ellison8 

    ND 278 Grace Kim • Regina Dominican9 

 12'05.00" 246 Lelandra Randle • Nazareth 
Academy

10 

 12'06.00" 353 Deja Young • St. Joseph11 

 13'09.00" 238 Emily Eddins • Nazareth Academy12 

 15'02.00" 338 Lola Egbeyemi • St. Joseph13 

26: Boys Long Jump - 1

    ND 107 Marques Morgan • CICS - Ellison1 

    ND 102 Tabari Horton • CICS - Ellison2 

    ND 160 Ian Cummings • Latin3 

    ND 292 Ryan Cabot • Ridgewood4 

    ND 260 Bart Karpiesiuk • Northridge Prep5 

    ND 157 Henry Baldwin • Latin6 

    ND 258 Joe Hinderer • Northridge Prep7 

 15'04.00" 330 Donovan Lee • St. Joseph8 

 15'09.00" 331 Nicholas Martinez • St. Joseph9 

 15'09.00" 126 Pedro Ayala • CICS - Northtown10 

 16'06.00" 300 Kevin Moore • Ridgewood11 
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26: Boys Long Jump - 1

    ND 107 Marques Morgan • CICS - Ellison1 

    ND 102 Tabari Horton • CICS - Ellison2 

    ND 160 Ian Cummings • Latin3 

    ND 292 Ryan Cabot • Ridgewood4 

    ND 260 Bart Karpiesiuk • Northridge Prep5 

    ND 157 Henry Baldwin • Latin6 

    ND 258 Joe Hinderer • Northridge Prep7 

 15'04.00" 330 Donovan Lee • St. Joseph8 

 15'09.00" 331 Nicholas Martinez • St. Joseph9 

 15'09.00" 126 Pedro Ayala • CICS - Northtown10 

 16'06.00" 300 Kevin Moore • Ridgewood11 

 17'03.00" 143 Norm Vasquez • CICS - Northtown12 

 18'01.00" 232 Chris Simmons • Nazareth 
Academy

13 

 18'03.00" 219 Jordan Brooks • Nazareth Academy14 

27: Girls Triple Jump - 1

    ND 276 Maddy Fox • Regina Dominican1 

    ND 320 Patricia Velkov • Ridgewood2 

    ND 214 Audrey Stiffle • Latin3 

    ND 122 Mikayla Rollins • CICS - Ellison4 

    ND 277 Krystyna Kaminski • Regina 
Dominican

5 

    ND 118 Angeleen Lamar • CICS - Ellison6 

    ND 186 Kelsey Barone • Latin7 

 25'02.00" 248 Anna Santilli • Nazareth Academy8 

 26'08.00" 346 Zuri Newell • St. Joseph9 

 27'00.00" 366 Erin Nelson • Trinity10 

 27'06.00" 311 Kathy Barnas • Ridgewood11 

 28'00.00" 238 Emily Eddins • Nazareth Academy12 

 33'00.00" 356 Sierra Brown • Trinity13 

28: Boys Triple Jump - 1

    ND 102 Tabari Horton • CICS - Ellison1 

    ND 324 Rory Connor • St. Joseph2 

    ND 157 Henry Baldwin • Latin3 

    ND 179 Henry Schuler • Latin4 

    ND 253 Tim Bland • Northridge Prep5 

    ND 258 Joe Hinderer • Northridge Prep6 

 33'10.00" 126 Pedro Ayala • CICS - Northtown7 

 34'05.00" 143 Norm Vasquez • CICS - Northtown8 

 34'06.00" 235 Justin Weller • Nazareth Academy9 

 35'00.00" 231 Christian Sampleton • Nazareth 
Academy

10 

 35'05.00" 300 Kevin Moore • Ridgewood11 

 37'08.00" 295 Gerardo Huerta • Ridgewood12 

29: Girls Shot Put - 1

    ND 273 Nicole Connelly • Regina 
Dominican

1 

    ND 195 Affy Koungoulos • Latin2 

    ND 194 Nadja Knox • Latin3 

    ND 272 JoAnn Birt • Regina Dominican4 

 17'01.00" 145 Brenda Coleman • CICS - 
Northtown

5 

 23'02.00" 124 Makaya White • CICS - Ellison6 

 23'07.00" 148 Amber Keefe • CICS - Northtown7 

 25'00.00" 352 Kyra Wardlow • St. Joseph8 

 25'09.00" 115 Tashai Davis • CICS - Ellison9 

29: Girls Shot Put - 1

    ND 273 Nicole Connelly • Regina 
Dominican

1 

    ND 195 Affy Koungoulos • Latin2 

    ND 194 Nadja Knox • Latin3 

    ND 272 JoAnn Birt • Regina Dominican4 

 17'01.00" 145 Brenda Coleman • CICS - 
Northtown

5 

 23'02.00" 124 Makaya White • CICS - Ellison6 

 23'07.00" 148 Amber Keefe • CICS - Northtown7 

 25'00.00" 352 Kyra Wardlow • St. Joseph8 

 25'09.00" 115 Tashai Davis • CICS - Ellison9 

 25'10.00" 336 Amber Brooks • St. Joseph10 

 26'00.00" 313 Jagoda Boksa • Ridgewood11 

 27'00.00" 359 Jessica Hagberg • Trinity12 

 28'10.00" 312 Josie Blaszczak • Ridgewood13 

 29'01.00" 237 Kim Curtis • Nazareth Academy14 

 31'00.00" 240 Raven Gant • Nazareth Academy15 

 32'00.00" 357 Kelly Connor • Trinity16 

30: Boys Shot Put - 1

    ND 101 Maceo Eggleston • CICS - Ellison1 

    ND 173 Julian Mowatt • Latin2 

    ND 256 Justin Evans • Northridge Prep3 

    ND 172 Richard Mbouombouo • Latin4 

    ND 259 Matt Kaiser • Northridge Prep5 

 25'03.00" 137 Elmer Lopez • CICS - Northtown6 

 26'11.00" 129 James Egan • CICS - Northtown7 

 29'04.00" 106 Demetrius Moore • CICS - Ellison8 

 33'02.00" 304 Conrad Rola • Ridgewood9 

 34'06.50" 329 Jervon Hudson • St. Joseph10 

 36'04.02" 321 Isiah Allen • St. Joseph11 

 40'00..00" 301 Patryk Panocha • Ridgewood12 

 41'10.00" 223 John Kilcommons • Nazareth 
Academy

13 

 42'08.00" 224 Patrick Kilcommons • Nazareth 
Academy

14 

31: Girls Discus - 1

    ND 194 Nadja Knox • Latin1 

    ND 270 Barbara Acacia • Regina 
Dominican

2 

    ND 286 Lauren Vaughn-Snapp • Regina 
Dominican

3 

    ND 195 Affy Koungoulos • Latin4 

 47'11" 145 Brenda Coleman • CICS - 
Northtown

5 

 49'11" 115 Tashai Davis • CICS - Ellison6 

 52'03" 124 Makaya White • CICS - Ellison7 

 56'00" 343 Tiara Holman • St. Joseph8 

 57'05" 148 Amber Keefe • CICS - Northtown9 

 60''00" 357 Kelly Connor • Trinity10 

 60'00" 313 Jagoda Boksa • Ridgewood11 

 66'00" 312 Josie Blaszczak • Ridgewood12 

 76'00" 352 Kyra Wardlow • St. Joseph13 

 80''00" 359 Jessica Hagberg • Trinity14 

 83'00" 240 Raven Gant • Nazareth Academy15 

 87'00" 243 Devinne Love • Nazareth Academy16 

32: Boys Discus - 1

    ND 256 Justin Evans • Northridge Prep1 
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32: Boys Discus - 1

    ND 256 Justin Evans • Northridge Prep1 

    ND 172 Richard Mbouombouo • Latin2 

    ND 112 Ishmael Sutherlin • CICS - Ellison3 

    ND 264 Dan Madigan • Northridge Prep4 

    ND 173 Julian Mowatt • Latin5 

 46'09" 137 Elmer Lopez • CICS - Northtown6 

 47'00" 128 Jordan Burks • CICS - Northtown7 

 75'01" 332 Kyle Murray • St. Joseph8 

 75'03" 106 Demetrius Moore • CICS - Ellison9 

 88'05" 329 Jervon Hudson • St. Joseph10 

103'00" 304 Conrad Rola • Ridgewood11 

105'00" 223 John Kilcommons • Nazareth 
Academy

12 

110'10" 301 Patryk Panocha • Ridgewood13 

124'06" 221 Devonte Dunn • Nazareth Academy14 

33: Girls High Jump - 1

    NH 191 Sam Fifield • Latin1 

    NH 316 Teresa Nuccio • Ridgewood2 

    NH 122 Mikayla Rollins • CICS - Ellison3 

    NH 320 Patricia Velkov • Ridgewood4 

    NH 241 Taylor Gonzalez • Nazareth 
Academy

5 

    NH 214 Audrey Stiffle • Latin6 

    NH 276 Maddy Fox • Regina Dominican7 

  4'02" 248 Anna Santilli • Nazareth Academy8 

  4'02" 342 Taylor Hibbler • St. Joseph9 

  4'04" 336 Amber Brooks • St. Joseph10 

  4'10" 356 Sierra Brown • Trinity11 

  4'11" 283 Niamh Ryan • Regina Dominican12 

  5'02" 120 Lauren Newell • CICS - Ellison13 

34: Boys High Jump - 1

    NH 102 Tabari Horton • CICS - Ellison1 

    NH 268 Forest Moses • Northridge Prep2 

    NH 294 Luis Giles • Ridgewood3 

    NH 179 Henry Schuler • Latin4 

    NH 162 Charlie French • Latin5 

    NH 107 Marques Morgan • CICS - Ellison6 

    NH 324 Rory Connor • St. Joseph7 

    NH 258 Joe Hinderer • Northridge Prep8 

  5'00" 293 Cody Frerking • Ridgewood9 

  5'06" 331 Nicholas Martinez • St. Joseph10 


